DATE : 10/04/2017

FILE
NUMBER

17/194

17/213

17/222

17/223

APPLICANTS NAME
JOE ENGLISH

PADRAIG AND OLIVIA
FITZMAURICE

KAY NEAVE

PETER FREWIN

APP.
TYPE

P

KERRY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 09:55:23

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 27/03/2017 TO 31/03/2017
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE

INVALID

29/03/2017

29/03/2017

29/03/2017

29/03/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

INCREASE THE SIZE OF HIS ENTRANCE AND CAR PARKING AREA TO
THE FRONT OF HIS HOUSE

NO. 15 AN OILEAN

FARRANREAGH

KNIGHTSTOWN

VALENTIA, CO KERRY

CONSTRUCT A SINGLE STOREY DOMESTIC DWELLING HOUSE, INSTALL
A MECHANICAL TREATMENT UNIT AND SAND POLISHING FILTER, SITE
ACCESS ROAD AND ALL ANCILLARY SITE WORKS ALL

LEITRIM WEST

MOYVANE

CO KERRY

RETAIN PRIVATE GARAGE/STORE
CLOON

BALLINSKELLIGS

CO KERRY

RETAIN DWELLING HOUSE AS CONSTRUCTED WITHIN REVISED SITE
BOUNDARIES

CAHERDANIEL

CO KERRY
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DATE : 10/04/2017 KERRY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 09:55:23  PAGE : 2
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 27/03/2017 TO 31/03/2017
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE
NUMBER  APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

17/230 EUGENE O'NEILL P 29/03/2017 CONSTRUCT A SINGLE STOREY DWELLING HOUSE WITH ATTIC
ACCOMMODATION, EXTEND AN EXISTING PUBLIC FOUL WATER SEWER
TO THE PROPOSED SITE AND ALSO TO INCLUDE ALL ASSOCIATED SITE
WORKS (PREVIOUSLY GRANTED PERMISSION 07/9981)
MURREAGH
BAILE NA NGALL
TRALEE
CO KERRY

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***



